
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/06; Name= BRASWELL
JOHN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201506010001
80340

06/01/2015
11:18:44

BRASWELL
JOHN

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

34 53 Lot#:1779
Book:34 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE FIVE

201506010001
80330

06/01/2015
11:18:43

BRASWELL
JOHN

Grantee DEEDS DICKEY
MICHAEL
CHARLES

34 53 Lot#:1779
Book:34 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE FIVE

201506010001
80350

06/01/2015
11:18:45

BRASWELL
JOHN

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

34 53 Lot#:1779
Book:34 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE FIVE


