Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/06; Name= BRASWELL JOHN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201506010001 80340	06/01/2015 11:18:44	BRASWELL JOHN	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			34	53		Lot#:1779 Book:34 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE FIVE
201506010001 80330	06/01/2015 11:18:43	BRASWELL JOHN	Grantee	DEEDS	DICKEY MICHAEL CHARLES			34	53		Lot#:1779 Book:34 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE FIVE
201506010001 80350	06/01/2015 11:18:45	BRASWELL JOHN	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			34	53		Lot#:1779 Book:34 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE FIVE